
 60.00 (5ft) 

A=Red
B=Black
C=Orange

A=Red
B=Black
C=Orange

Flow Flow     115205-033
Harness, Extension
   Flowmeter, 5ft

BLS 8/24/18         Harness
Extension, Flowmeter
            5Ft

115205-033 A

A Production Release 8/24/18 BLS

Notes:

 1.  Label as Required.

 1.
 1.

 1.

1

2

3

4

2

5

1 706510-503 Shroud, 3 Pin 1
Seal, Cable, Green 62 706500-001
Terminal, Male, 16-18Ga. 33 706530-205
Tower, 3 Pin4 1706500-503

5 Terminal, Female, 16-18Ga. 3706530-206
606 708000-186 Wire, 18Ga. Orange

7 60708000-176 Wire, 18Ga. Red
8 60708000-177 Wire, 18Ga. Black
9 .06708000-015 Braiding
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